
Money to be recieved by July 1 , 2026st

PRICE:

ADD-ONS:

TOTAL:

S P O N S O R S H I P  F O R M

GRANDDADDY 

TOTAL:MINIMUM:

MKYRA MEMBER:

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES YOUR

BUSINESS PROVIDES:

SPONSOR:

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

Questions? mkyrasponsor@gmail.com

SEASON

ASSOCIATION

AWARD

BUCKING CHUTE

ROPING CHUTE

EVENT

FRIEND OF THE RODEO

ADD-ON: BUSINESS AD

ADD-ON: T-SHIRT SPONSOR

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: 

$5000

$3500

$2500

$1500

$1000

$750

$500

$250

$100

$100

Make Checks Payable to: MKYRA


